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No 
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The following panels have been prepared on the basis of interview duly approved by competent authority. Merely names appeared in the panel list does not give right to candidate to claim to be posted. Posting of the candidate shall be on the requirement basis. If the performance of the candidate is not up to the mark, his/her candidature may be rejected/terminated at any time. Remuneration will be paid as per KVS rules. 

POST 

It has been decided by the interview board that non-B.Ed./ Non-CTET candidate will be called only in case of non-availability of B.Ed./ CTET candidates in the panel. 

PGT-PHYSICS 

PGT- BIOLOGY 

PGT 
ECONOMICS 

PROVISIONAL PANELS OF CANDIDATES FOR CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS 
FOR THE SESSION: 2025-26 

PGT 
COMMERCE 

PGT- ENGLISH 

PGT- ENGLISH 

1 

SI. position 

2 

3 

1 

Candidate Candidate Name 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

PM 

4 

5 

PI SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Sundargarh 

`&RI 

6 

7 

CBSE School Afiliation No:1500025 

Date of lnterview: 24.02.2025 

ROSHAN SINGH 

VIVEEK PATEL 

At: Bhawanipur, PO: Sankara 

SHIBANI SINGH 

DINESH KUMAR NAIK 

Dist: Sundargarh (Odisha) 
PIN:770020, Ph: 06622-273046 
E-mail ID: kvsundargarh @gmail.com 

BABLEE SAHU 

SONAM CHOUDHURY 

SWASTI KUMAR NAYAK 

MAMTA GUPTA 

DIPTIPRAJNA SAHOO 

ARATI MISHRA 

THOMAS KERKETTA 

INDUMATI DAS 

FULMANI TIRKEY 

URMILA BARLA 

ANURAG NAIK 

MATHIUS DUNGDUNG 

Dated: 24.02.2025 

PRATIMA DUNGDUNG 

Position 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

15T 

1T 

2ND 

15T 

3RD 

4TH 

6TH 

7TH 

gth 

Remarks 

T/PRiiNC.r.. 

Nesgn viayali, / Sundargarh 
/Osha 



6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Vero 

PGT HINDI 

TGT SCIENCE 

TGT SST 

TGT ENGLISH 

TGT HINDI 

ODIA TEACHER 

COMP. 

INSTRUCTOR 

GAMES COACH 

1 

2 

COACH 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

TGT SANSKRIT 1 

4 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SELF DEFENCE 1 

PRAJINA PARIMITA 

PANIGRAHI 

SAFIRA XAXA 

A. GAYATRI 

SMRUTIREKHA PANDA 

SUJAY KUMAR NAYAK 

NANDITA PRUSETH 

RAKSHEE PATTNAIK 

SIMPLE PADHARIA 

SOMI PATEL 

RAFAT NAZ 

THOMAS KERKETTA 

MATHIUS DUNGDUNG 

ARATI MISHRA 

ANURAG NAIK 

SHAZIYA TRANOOM 

PRAJINA PARIMITA 

PANIGRAHI 

ARCHANA BHOI 

INDUMATI DAS 

SASMITA PANDA 

ITISHREE HOTA 

MEERA NAG 

REEMA NAIK 

PRERANA PATRA 

DEEPIKA TIGGA 

ARUN KUMAR KARALI 

SEBASHREE PATEL 

SIKHA KUMARI 

SUNITA MAGAR 

SADHANA TANTY 

SURYA KANTA KARJIMAJHI 

JASBINDER SINGH 

KARISHMA SA 

1ST 

2ND 

2ND 

qTH 

15T 

2ND 

15T 

2ND 

4TH 

15T 

2ND 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

6TH 

15T 

2ND 

4TH 

5H 
6TH 

15T 

2ND 

1T 

mehdriya Vldyale: 
R1/Sundargarh 

PM 8RT 
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17 

CoUNSELLOR 

NURSE 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Sh. Dasarathi Saraboo,0AS-(SB) 

VMC, PM SHRI KV SUNDARGARH 

Sh. Birendra Kumar Patel 
Principal, Govt. College, Sundargarh 
& Eminent Educationist Member 
VMC, PM SHRI KV SUNDARGARH 

Sh. Navneet Amkhare 

Principal, PM SHRI KV Sundargarh 

Dr. Aditi Pattnaik, Medical officer 

DHH Sundargarh, Sundargarh 

The Sub Collector & The Chairman's Nominee 

Sh. Rakeshkumar Sukhdeve 

PRAMILA MAHANANDA 

Hockey Coach, SAI STC Sundargarh 

SAWAN KUMAR SARAPH 

Sh. Parsuram Shukla, PGT(Eco.) 

SUSMITA LAKRA 

SUMI BEHERA 

Ms. Pushpashree Sahu, PGT(Chem.) 

MANARANJANI APRATA 

Dr. Ashutosh Jha, Asst. Prof.(Comm.) 
Govt. College, Sundaregarh, Subject Expert 

LAKRA 

Dr. Gagan Bihari Pradhan, Asst. Prof.(Phy.) 

Mrs. Deepika Ekka, (TGT SST) 

JANHABI DANSANA 

Govt. College, Sundaregarh, Subject Expert 

PM SHRI KV Sundargarh, Subject Expert 

PM SHRI KV Sundargarh, Subject Expert 

Primuipat 
Government College 

Sundargarh 

Chairman Nomine0 

OAV Talsankara, Sundargarh, Subject Expert 

PM SHRI K.V. Sundargarh 

atna 

2ND 

15T 

P Sab 

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalay 
TG/ Sundargarh 

fz/ Odisha 

102)202s 



Sh. Aditya Kumar Patel, PGT(Eng.) 
PM SHRI KV Sundargarh, Subject Expert 

Sh. Satish Kumar Ekka, PGT(CS) 
PM SHRI KV Sundargarh, Subject Expert 

Sh. Rishabh Kumar,PGT(Bio.) 
PM SHRI KV Sundargarh, Subject Expert 

Smt. Anita, PGT(Hindi) 
PM SHRI KV Sundargarh, Subject Expert 

Sh. Omprakash Sharma,TGT(Sanskrit) 
KVSundargarh, Subject Expert 

Sh. Jayanta Kumar Kua, HM 
PM SHRI KV Sundargarh, Subject Expert 

Approved 

A CHAIRMAN 
VMC 

Chaisman Nomine0 
fÄEA/VMC 

P: SHRI K.V. Sundargarh 

(Navneet 
Principa 
W/PRINCIPAL 

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalc: 
RE/Sundargarh 

sifeat/Odisha 
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